COSCS	
62565	,

MT.C. 16369-L

		SHORT	FORM TRUS	ST DEED	VUI. MarPa	ige_ 1037
Parties:	Michael Allen	<u>Gillette and</u>	Yvonne Fave G	illette a m		iye_1037
	Klamath Falls	Oregon 9760	1		arried couple	
		<u>- 0/ egoi: 9/60</u>	<u></u>		Grantor(s)	
					(herein "Borrowe	r")
5	State of Oregon by	and through a			Trustee	
State of Oregon, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs				Beneficiary		
A. Borrower is the owner of real property described as follows:					(herein "Lender")	
• Lots Klama	13, 14 and 15 i	n Block 37, MO	UNTAIN VIEW AU	DDITION to	the City of	
• Offic	ce of the County	Clerk of Klam	ath County of	nereof on f	ile in the	
			a chi county, of	regon.		
B. After of incorporate by thi Property is locate	urtenances, buildings, and nafter referred to as "Trust changing the word "Borrow is reference the entirety of the ed in the volume and at the	Property." "er" to "Lender" in line 4 he master form of Trust I	of paragraph VI on pag Deed recorded in the off	on, and all fixtures e 2, Borrower, Lend fice of the county re	s and attachments thereto der, and Trustee hereby ex	, all of which real
	County	Date of Record	Volume or Reel	1	l	ity in which Trust
	Klamath	12/01/82	M-82	Page	Fee No.	
				16543		
C. Borrov	ver is indebted to Lender in	the principal sum of]
hich indebtednes	s is evidenced by Borrower	WO Thousand Ni	ne Hundred Twe	enty Nine a	nd no cents	
alance of the inde	<u>D</u> (<u>Fifty</u> T ss is evidenced by Borrower ebtedness, if not sooner pai	id, due and pavable on	<u>June 1, 20</u>	e"), providing for p	ayments of principal and	DOLLARS), interest with the
nd further eviden	ced by <u>None</u>					
th herein.	RE, to secure payment by Be, a, all of which terms of the l d in the master form of Tru tts of any future advances, which arises directly or ind fsale, the Trust Property and , HOWEVER, that until the in in control of and opera	with interest there on w irrectly out of the Note of d presently assigns the re-	which may be made by this Trust Deed, Borro nts, revenues, income, i	Note covenanted l Lender to Borrow wer hereby grants, ssues and profits th	by Borrower to perform, and yer, as well as any other i bargains, sells and convey perefrom to the Lender upon	nd also in order ndebtedness of ys to Trustee, in on the terms set
PROVIDED,	FURTHER, that if Borro	wer shall make all up wor	ente for which		, and the des, medine, issu	ues and pronts
	e Trust Property.	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	in the Note, then Trust	ee shall execute and	deliver to Borrower, with	hout warranty
ale or other trans wer, surviving sp 10 to 407.210 and	afer of the Trust Property, pouse, unremarried former d Article XI-A of the Orego	or any portion of the Tr spouse, surviving child	secured by this Trust I rust Property, to the se or stepchild of the orig	Deed will become in cond transferee affi rinal borrower, or i	nmediately due and payah ter July 20, 1983 who is n	ble in full upon t the original
his law has been	suspended until July 1, 19 ue on Sale'' law. However, 1, 1987.				The second chigher of a los	an under ORS
	covenants and warrants the WHEREOF, Borrower(s) i	•				
IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, Borrower(s)	12(s)(ve) caused this T	is currently used for:	agricultural, timbe	r or grazing purposes.	_
	(0)		ISE Deed to be exemited	lon the 1500	· · · / lu · · ·	· • • • •

Lichael Allen Still Richael Allen Still Borrower(s) on the 🟒 day of _ ine / 19 06 Ļ to Yvonne Faye Gillette 0

538-M (7-85)

P69714 LOAN NUMBER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

an agus a sh

10371

STATE OF OREGON)
SS. County of <i>Humath</i> ,) Before rite, a notary public, personally appeased the within named <u>Muchael</u> <u>Allen Lille. the</u> <u>and <u>Mutanne</u>, <u>Hure</u>, <u>Buile the</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>Thus</u> voluntary act and deed. Witness my band and official seal the day and year last above written. Notary Public for Oregon <u>My</u> Commission Expires: $\frac{1}{3}/\frac{3}{9}$ and $\frac{1}{9}$</u>
RECORDING DATA
I certify that the within was received and duly recorded by me inKlamathCountry Records, File/RecordOf MortgageSBookM86Page10370, on the13thday ofInne19_86 File/RecordOf MortgageSBookM86Page, Deputy. ByEvelyn Biehn, Klamath County Clerk
RETURN AFTER RECORDING TO: Department of Veterans' Affairs <u>155 NE Revere</u> Bend OR 97701 Fee: \$9.00

-